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FORMOZA
CHALLENGE

Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy

Zawodnik
KREFT tukasz
SOBCZYK Pawet
ADAMCZEWSKI Szymon
GRZYBOWSKI Mateusz
PIONK Rafat
JOSKOWSKI Marek
WAWRZYNIAK Magdalena
ZIEMANN Daniel
DETTLAFF Stawomir
CZEKAJEWSKI Mateusz
STUDZINSKI Patryk
KONCZAL Tomek
SURMA Maciej
APACKA Krzysztof
KREPLEWSKI Dominik
PRZYBYLSKI Jakub
BLASZCZYK Tomasz
ZALINSKI Leszek
BONKOWSKI Krzysztof
RACZYNSKA Anna
TOMCZAK Artur
DYDEK Edyta
SZLYK Kamil

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

9203
937
9209
922
925
9298
920
9280
981
997
1007
984
985
1040
958
208
934
1005
947
983
9204
1002
963

FORMOZA ULTRA CHALLENGE

Formoza Challenge Ustka
APS AGENCY Sp. z 0.0. Sp. K
2022-07-24

Ustka

10 U km

Kategoria
OPEN Mezczyzni 1
OPEN Mezczyzni 2
OPEN Mezczyzni 3
OPEN Mezczyzni 4
OPEN Mezczyzni 3
OPEN Mezczyzni 6
OPEN Kobiety 1
OPEN Mezczyzni 7
OPEN Mezczyzni 8
OPEN Mezczyzni 9
OPEN Mezczyzni 10
OPEN Mezczyzni 11
OPEN Mezczyzni 12
OPEN Mezczyzni 13
OPEN Mezczyzni 14
OPEN Mezczyzni 15
OPEN Mezczyzni 16
OPEN Mezczyzni 17
OPEN Mezczyzni 18
OPEN Kobiety 2
OPEN Mezczyzni 19
OPEN Kobiety 3
OPEN Mezczyzni 20

01:01:52
00:59:28
00:59:45
01:05:26
01:07:08
01:08:45
01:08:56
01:15:39
01:15:26
01:09:14
01:06:00
01:13:55
01:12:59
01:22:42
01:22:05
01:23:25
01:24:35
01:24:20
01:29:49
01:25:42
01:26:40
01:28:36
01:33:20

01:18:25.15
01:18:55.50
01:19:51.20
01:22:06.45
01:26:12.25
01:29:00.35
01:31:46.25
01:34:12.15
01:34:12.70
01:36:40.25
01:37:01.55
01:37:28.85
01:40:21.50
01:44:00.15
01:44:28.35
01:44:53.75
01:44:57.65
01:46:14.35
01:50:45.95
01:51:15.35
01:51:58.00
01:52:30.75
01:54:54.80

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

+00:00:30 (0.6%)
+00:01:26 (1.8%)
+00:03:41 (4.5%)
+00:07:47 (9.0%)
+00:10:35 (11.9%)
+00:13:21 (14.5%)
+00:15:47 (16.8%)
+00:15:47 (16.8%)
+00:18:15 (18.9%)
+00:18:36 (19.2%)
+00:19:03 (19.6%)
+00:21:56 (21.9%)
+00:25:35 (24.6%)
+00:26:03 (24.9%)
+00:26:28 (25.2%)
+00:26:32 (25.3%)
+00:27:49 (26.2%)
+00:32:20 (29.2%)
+00:32:50 (29.5%)
+00:33:32 (30.0%)
+00:34:05 (30.3%)
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+00:36:29 (31.8%

Tempo
min/km
7:50
7:53
7:59
8:12
8:37
8:54
9:10
9:25
9:25
9:40
9:42
9:44
10:02
10:24
10:26
10:29
10:29
10:37
11:04
11:07
11:11
11:15
11:29

BASPSRT

7.7 (100%)
7.6 (98.7%)
7.5 (97.4%)
7.3 (94.8%)
7 (90.9%)

6.7 (87.0%)
6.5 (84.4%)
6.4 (83.1%)
6.4 (83.1%)
6.2 (80.5%)
6.2 (80.5%)
6.2 (80.5%)
6 (77.9%)

5.8 (75.3%)
5.7 (74.0%)
5.7 (74.0%)
5.7 (74.0%)
5.6 (72.7%)
5.4 (70.1%)
5.4 (70.1%)
5.4 (70.1%)
5.3 (68.8%)
5.2 (67.5%)


file:///formoza-challenge-ustka/m756.html
http://b4sport.pl

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Zawodnik
WASINSKI Przemyslaw
MAJEWSKI Ryszard
GORNIAK Adam
PASIKOWSKI Kamil
BOTTO llario
GRZYBOWSKI Patryk
ADAMCZYK Natalia
BELZAK Tomek
BURZYNSKI Maksym
POLUDNIKIEWICZ Adam
ZURAWSKI Maksymilian
STRAK Janusz
ADAMCZYK Kamil
KOLE) Monika
MROZIK Mariusz
KOMISSAROW Michat
DUNAJ Kamil
SIBINSKI Krzysztof
JAKUBOWSKI Marek
PIECHOWSKI Adam
IWANSKI Adam
URBANEK Grzegorz
WOJTASZEK Barttomiej
FRACKOWIAK Kinga
CYRIS Przemystaw
KORDEK Dawid
STASZAK Wojciech
PIETKUN Adam
PIETKUN Przemystaw
NOWICKI Olgierd
DORAWA Hubert
KWIATKOWSKI Dominik
JANIKOWSKI Damian
BABINSKI Marcin
SKUMIAL Oskar
JANIKOWSKI Dominik
SOBCZAK Radostaw
JAGUSTYN Maciej
BANASZAK Pawet
DYDEK Dorota
BOROWSKI Pawet
URBANSKI tukasz
MISIAK Jacek
DROZYCKI Zbigniew

932
953
911
1003
910
921
935
936
976
957
970
964
994
989
987
905
912
972
975
1008
979
930
931
9241
942
943
928
9240
939
906
988
986
995
977
974
996
973
969
965
1004
982
933
968
946

Kategoria

OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Kobiety

OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Kobiety

OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Kobiety

OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Kobiety

OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni

21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60

01:32:57
01:33:14
01:33:25
01:30:18
01:32:35
01:36:41
01:34:55
01:35:03
01:44:32
01:39:48
01:43:11
01:43:12
01:47:29
01:44:54
01:45:05
01:45:43
01:48:17
01:48:36
01:51:38
01:51:58
01:53:30
01:53:33
01:53:32
01:50:31
01:50:25
01:51:59
01:51:13
01:53:59
01:53:51
01:53:31
01:54:13
01:54:09
01:57:38
01:57:24
01:57:50
01:57:46
01:57:30
01:53:56
01:53:54
02:04:06
02:10:21
02:11:35
02:05:44
02:06:16

01:56:35.10
01:56:35.40
01:57:30.25
01:58:22.95
01:59:40.10
02:01:14.85
02:01:39.15
02:01:39.65
02:11:30.05
02:11:31.45
02:13:16.75
02:13:17.20
02:14:19.30
02:15:17.20
02:15:17.95
02:16:04.75
02:18:29.75
02:18:30.60
02:20:22.95
02:20:53.95
02:21:17.10
02:21:17.10
02:21:17.60
02:21:21.85
02:21:22.40
02:21:22.80
02:21:55.90
02:23:05.90
02:23:06.75
02:25:20.60
02:27:03.55
02:27:04.50
02:27:34.30
02:27:34.35
02:27:34.55
02:27:34.65
02:27:35.10
02:31:01.60
02:31:02.55
02:34:27.20
02:36:57.95
02:40:20.15
02:40:25.80
02:40:26.10

+00:38:09 (32.7%)
+00:38:10 (32.7%)
+00:39:05 (33.3%)
+00:39:57 (33.8%)
+00:41:14 (34.5%)
+00:42:49 (35.3%)
+00:43:14 (35.5%)
+00:43:14 (35.5%)
+00:53:04 (40.4%)
+00:53:06 (40.4%)
+00:54:51 (41.2%)
+00:54:52 (41.2%)
+00:55:54 (41.6%)
+00:56:52 (42.0%)
+00:56:52 (42.0%)
+00:57:39 (42.4%
+01:00:04 (43.4%
+01:00:05 (43.4%
+01:01:57 (44.1%
+01:02:28 (44.3%
+01:02:51 (44.5%
+01:02:51 (44.5%)
+01:02:52 (44.5%)
+01:02:56 (44.5%)
+01:02:57 (44.5%)
+01:02:57 (44.5%)
+01:03:30 (44.7%)
+01:04:40 (45.2%)
+01:04:41 (45.2%
+01:06:55 (46.0%
+01:08:38 (46.7%
+01:08:39 (46.7%
+01:09:09 (46.9%
+01:09:09 (46.9%
+01:09:09 (46.9%)
+01:09:09 (46.9%)
+01:09:09 (46.9%)
+01:12:36 (48.1%)
+01:12:37 (48.1%)
+01:16:02 (49.2%)
+01:18:32 (50.0%)
+01:21:55 (51.1%)
+01:22:00 (51.1%)
+01:22:00 (51.1%)
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Tempo
min/km
11:39
11:39
11:45
11:50
11:58
12:07
12:09
12:09
13:09
13:09
13:19
13:19
13:25
13:31
13:31
13:36
13:50
13:51
14:02
14:05
14:07
14:07
14:07
14:08
14:08
14:08
14:11
14:18
14:18
14:32
14:42
14:42
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
15:06
15:06
15:26
15:41
16:02
16:02
16:02

5.1 (66.2%)
5.1 (66.2%)
5.1 (66.2%)
5.1 (66.2%)
5 (64.9%)

4.9 (63.6%)
4.9 (63.6%)
4.9 (63.6%)
4.6 (59.7%)
4.6 (59.7%)
4.5 (58.4%)
4.5 (58.4%)
4.5 (58.4%)
4.4 (57.1%)
4.4 (57.1%)
4.4 (57.1%)
4.3 (55.8%)
4.3 (55.8%)
4.3 (55.8%)
4.3 (55.8%)
4.2 (54.5%)
4.2 (54.5%)
4.2 (54.5%)
4.2 (54.5%)
4.2 (54.5%)
4.2 (54.5%)
4.2 (54.5%)
4.2 (54.5%)
4.2 (54.5%)
4.1 (53.2%)
4.1 (53.2%)
4.1 (53.2%)
4.1 (53.2%)
4.1 (53.2%)
4.1 (53.2%)
4.1 (53.2%)
4.1 (53.2%)
4 (51.9%)

4 (51.9%)

3.9 (50.6%)
3.8 (49.4%)
3.7 (48.1%)
3.7 (48.1%)
3.7 (48.1%)
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Zawodnik

Kategoria

Tempo
min/km

68 WISNIEWSKI Maksymilian
69 WISNIEWSKI Wiodzimierz

70 PACAK Piotr

71 RESZKA Dominika
72 CHOME] Basia

73 JACHOWSKA Anna
74 FISZER Pamela

75 LICZNERSKI Marek
76 GLAPA Zuzanna

77 SZtYK Grzegorz

78 JANCZEWSKI Sebastian
79 BUDZALEK Grzegorz

80 TORON Kamil

81 KAVETSKI lhar

82 ZIOLKOWSKI Dawid
83 NOWICKI Mateusz
84 WEILAND Agnieszka

85 MICHALAK Magdalena

86 STRAK Kinga

87 CZERWINSKI Przemystaw

88 SEWERYN Tomasz

89 TRUSIAK Mitosz

90 DYMEK Joanna

91 ARENDT Agnieszka

92 CZERWINSKA Anna

93 RAHOZA Szymon
WEILAND Adrian
MICHALSKI Mateusz
ROMAN Krzysztof

Znaleziono 96 wynik(6w)

9293
992
999
960
9290
9248
959
954
914
971
938
913
991
907
967
966
944
961
952
951
955
962
926
923
950
956
945
929
1006

OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Kobiety
OPEN Kobiety
OPEN Kobiety
OPEN Kobiety
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Kobiety
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Kobiety
OPEN Kobiety
OPEN Kobiety
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Kobiety
OPEN Kobiety
OPEN Kobiety
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni

61
62
63

10
11
64
12
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
13
14
15
72
73
74
16
17
18
75

02:18:24
02:18:36
02:29:13
02:29:00
02:27:48
02:28:16
02:28:30
02:27:29
02:34:08
02:33:21
02:34:14
02:32:49
02:32:22
02:39:49
02:45:42
02:44:55
02:54:51
02:54:13
02:52:31
02:53:15
02:55:08
02:54:51
02:51:54
02:52:21
02:51:59
02:55:42
05:27:24 DNF
05:33:27 DNF
DNF

02:52:39.40
02:52:39.60
03:11:28.85
03:11:29.95
03:11:30.55
03:11:30.95
03:11:31.25
03:11:31.70
03:13:13.50
03:13:14.85
03:13:15.80
03:15:28.15
03:15:34.45
03:23:14.95
03:34:20.05
03:34:20.25
03:39:04.95
03:39:05.65
03:39:06.20
03:39:06.45
03:39:06.55
03:39:06.95
03:39:07.05
03:39:07.10
03:39:07.80
03:39:09.00
DNF

DNF

DNF

+01:34:14 (54.6%
+01:34:14 (54.6%
+01:53:03 (59.0%
+01:53:04 (59.0%
+01:53:05 (59.1%
+01:53:05 (59.1%
+01:53:06 (59.1%
+01:53:06 (59.1%
+01:54:48 (59.4%
+01:54:49 (59.4%
+01:54:50 (59.4%
+01:57:03 (59.9%
+01:57:09 (59.9%
+02:04:49 (61.4%
+02:15:54 (63.4%
+02:15:55 (63.4%
+02:20:39 (64.2%
+02:20:40 (64.2%
+02:20:41 (64.2%
+02:20:41 (64.2%
+02:20:41 (64.2%
+02:20:41 (64.2%
+02:20:41 (64.2%
+02:20:41 (64.2%
+02:20:42 (64.2%

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
+02:20:43 (64.2%)

17:15
17:15
19:08
19:08
19:09
19:09
19:09
19:09
19:19
19:19
19:19
19:32
19:33
20:19
21:26
21:26
21:54
21:54
21:54
21:54
21:54
21:54
21:54
21:54
21:54
21:54

3.5
3.5
3.1
Sl
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1

45.5%)
45.5%)
40.3%)
40.3%)
40.3%)
40.3%)
40.3%)
40.3%)
40.3%)
40.3%)
3.1 (40.3%)
3.1 (40.3%)
3.1 (40.3%)
3 (39.0%)
2.8 (36.4%)
2.8 (36.4%)
2.7 (35.1%)
2.7 (35.1%)
2.7 (35.1%)
2.7 (35.1%)
2.7 (35.1%)
2.7 (35.1%)
2.7 (35.1%)
2.7 (35.1%)
2.7 (35.1%)
2.7 (35.1%)
- (0.0%)

- (0.0%)

- (0.0%)
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